Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Barnard - (756331) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.39
2:44.93
2:48.42
2:49.89
2:50.99
2:52.86
2:53.27
2:56.14
3:01.62
3:04.54
3:06.42
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Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs
Maidenhead Marlins L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
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